Philips TrueLine
recessed: True line of
light
TrueLine, recessed
Architects need a lighting solution that matches the interior architecture of the space
they are enhancing. They want a light line with elegant proportions and high light
levels that offers maximum design freedom. Philips TrueLine is a flexible linear
luminaire for indoor office applications that offers excellent quality with the promise

Suitable for random switching No
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Embedded control
Product family
code
910505103101 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP - RC530B
910505103102 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 VPC PI5 - RC532B
910505103103 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP - RC531B
910505103104 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - RC530B
910505103105 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP - RC530B
910505103106 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - RC532B
910505103107 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - RC530B
910505103109 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - RC533B
910505103110 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - RC530B
910505103111 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP - RC531B
910505103112 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP - RC531B
910505103113 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP - RC530B
910505103114 RC530B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - RC530B
910505103115 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - RC530B
910505103116 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - RC531B

4000 K 143 lm/W 4,000 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505103101 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
910505103102 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 VPC PI5 Wide beam
910505103103 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
910505103104 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103105 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
910505103106 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103107 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103109 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103110 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103111 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
910505103112 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
910505103113 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
910505103114 RC530B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103115 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103116 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam

910505103292 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 SC Wide beam
910505103293 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L120 VPCPI5 IPSC Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505103122 RC532B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103124 RC532B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
910505103138 RC531B LED31S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
910505103140 RC531B LED19S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
910505103141 RC530B LED50S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
910505103144 RC530B LED43S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
910505103154 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC ELD3PI6 Wide beam
910505103135 RC530B LED43S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
910505103136 RC530B LED50S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
910505103139 RC531B LED19S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
910505103145 RC531B LED31S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
910505103153 RC531B LED19S/940 PSD W8L145 PCV ELD3PI6 Wide beam
910505103120 RC534B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Asymmetrical mirror
910505103123 RC534B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Asymmetrical mirror
910505103128 RC534B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Asymmetrical mirror
910505103125 RC535B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Asymmetrical mirror
910505103130 RC535B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Asymmetrical mirror
910505103148 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120 VPC U3 Wide beam
910505103155 RC532B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145 PCV U4 W Wide beam
910505103156 RC530B LED34S/940 SRD W8L120 VPC U4PI3SC Wide beam
910505103157 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W Wide beam
910505103158 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W SC Wide beam
910505103159 RC530B LED25S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W Wide beam
910505103160 RC530B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145 PCV U4 PI3 Wide beam
910505103285 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145 PCV U4 PI3 Wide beam
910505103288 RC530B LED34S/TW9 SIA W8L120 VPC U4 PI3 Wide beam
910505103289 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145VPC U4 PI3SC Wide beam
910505103290 RC531B LED25S/TW9 SIA W8L120 VPC U4 PI3 Wide beam
910505103291 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145PCV U4 PI3SC Wide beam
910505103147 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120 VPC U0 Wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
910505103101 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 30.5 W
910505103102 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113
VPC PI5
220 to 240 V 18 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
910505103103 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 17.8 W
910505103104 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 12.2 W
TrueLine, recessed
9Product family leaflet, 2024, March 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
910505103105 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 24.5 W
910505103106 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 14 W
910505103107 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 21 W
910505103109 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 14.6 W
910505103110 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 30.5 W
910505103111 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 14.6 W
910505103112 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 14.6 W
910505103113 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 36 W
910505103114 RC530B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 14 W
910505103115 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 24.5 W
910505103116 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 14.6 W
910505103117 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 14.6 W
910505103118 RC532B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 12.2 W
910505103119 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 18 W
910505103121 RC531B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 29 W
910505103126 RC533B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 29 W
910505103127 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 36 W
910505103129 RC531B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 17.8 W
910505103131 RC533B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 17.8 W
910505103149 RC530B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 29 W
910505103150 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 24.5 W
910505103284 RC530B LED34S/TW9 DIA W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 27.5 W
910505103286 RC530B LED40S/TW9 DIA W8L113
PCV PI5

TrueLine, recessed
10Product family leaflet, 2024, March 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
910505103285 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145
PCV U4 PI3
220 to 240 V 35.5 W
910505103288 RC530B LED34S/TW9 SIA W8L120
VPC U4 PI3
220 to 240 V 27.5 W
910505103289 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA
W8L145VPC U4 PI3SC
220 to 240 V 35.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
910505103290 RC531B LED25S/TW9 SIA W8L120
VPC U4 PI3
220 to 240 V 27 W
910505103291 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA
W8L145PCV U4 PI3SC
220 to 240 V 35.5 W
910505103147 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120
VPC U0
51 to 54 V 28 W
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Protection class IEC
910505103101 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103102 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 VPC PI5 Safety class I
910505103103 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103104 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103105 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103106 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103107 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103109 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103110 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103111 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103112 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103113 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103114 RC530B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103115 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103116 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103117 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103118 RC532B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103119 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103121 RC531B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103126 RC533B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103127 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103129 RC531B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103131 RC533B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103149 RC530B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103150 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103284 RC530B LED34S/TW9 DIA W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103286 RC530B LED40S/TW9 DIA W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103287 RC530B LED50S/TW9 DIA W8L145 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103292 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 SC Safety class I
910505103293 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L120 VPCPI5 IPSC Safety class I
Order Code Full Product Name Protection class IEC
910505103122 RC532B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103124 RC532B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103138 RC531B LED31S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
910505103140 RC531B LED19S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
910505103141 RC530B LED50S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
910505103144 RC530B LED43S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
910505103154 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC ELD3PI6 Safety class I
910505103135 RC530B LED43S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
910505103136 RC530B LED50S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
910505103139 RC531B LED19S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
910505103145 RC531B LED31S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
910505103153 RC531B LED19S/940 PSD W8L145 PCV ELD3PI6 Safety class I
910505103120 RC534B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
910505103123 RC534B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103128 RC534B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103125 RC535B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103130 RC535B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
910505103148 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120 VPC U3 Safety class III
910505103155 RC532B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145 PCV U4 W Safety class I
910505103156 RC530B LED34S/940 SRD W8L120 VPC U4PI3SC Safety class I
910505103157 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W Safety class I
910505103158 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W SC Safety class I
910505103159 RC530B LED25S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W Safety class I
910505103160 RC530B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145 PCV U4 PI3 Safety class I
910505103285 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145 PCV U4 PI3 Safety class I
910505103288 RC530B LED34S/TW9 SIA W8L120 VPC U4 PI3 Safety class I
910505103289 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145VPC U4 PI3SC Safety class I
910505103290 RC531B LED25S/TW9 SIA W8L120 VPC U4 PI3 Safety class I
910505103291 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145PCV U4 PI3SC Safety class I
910505103147 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120 VPC U0 Safety class III